J9999 14801 51445 BOARD_PTS-28_ 5930

SEQ

4

BOA#.

29986-11

29594-24

29594-23

27727-9

28763-9

34294-3

27549-8

35006-2

STA

FIN

MED

MED

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

COM

OWNER. . ... .....

RICHARD J
GOLDBLATT &W

CITY NATIONAL
BANK OF MIAMI

CITY NATIONAL
BANK OF MIAMI

PONCE TRUST LLC

JOHN MADRIL W
DANIELLE

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

DANIEL HOLTZ
&/W TONI

MARA REY &
AMANDO SUAREZ

PAGE 1
AGENDA

July 10, 2008

JOB LOCATION. ..

6710 TARREGA ST

2701 LE JEUNE
RD

2701 LE JEUNE
RD

1300 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

2421 SAN
DOMINGO ST

1306 STANFORD
DRIVE

41 ARVIDA PKWY

6640 TARREGA ST

PROJECT.......

REV TO
P#07090003

REV. T0O
P#06120320

REV. TO
P#06120320

REV TO
P#07030298

REV TO
P#06070510

REV TO
07100435 UM

REV TO
P#05030323

REV TO
P#07120120

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

SOTOLONGO ARCH

NICHOLS BROSCH
WURST WOLFE &
ASSOCI

NICHOLS BROSCH
WURST WOLFE &
ASSOCI

JOHN FULLERTON
ARCH

DALIMA STUDIO

EDUARDO MUCHINA

RAMON PACHECO

SUSETTE
CARDENAS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo

APP BY CM 6/5/08

APP CM 06.16.08

APP CM 06.16.08

ATTENDANCE

IS MANDATORY

L.JAUREGUI ,D.SACKMAN

B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 09.24.07

APP CM 07/8/08



SEQ
10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

16

BOA#. STA

25745-3 FIN

30081-6 FIN

32967-4 PRE

30171-9 FIN

28273-10 FIN

32258-14 FIN

25531-14 FIN

29594-25 MED

records listed

ADOLPHE A PARE
&W BETTY JO

CHRIS MEISER
&W MIRIAM

VICTOR E CLARKE

JOSE M ALDRICH
& W MARCILIA H

VERONA PARK LLC

PEDRO A
GONZALEZ &W
CHRISTINA

VENREMO CORP

CITY NATIONAL
BANK OF MIAMI

PAGE 2
AGENDA

July 10, 2008

JOB LOCATION. ..
6931 SUNRISE PL

1109 MALAGA AVE

CORAL GABLES FL

3511 GRANADA
BLVD

107-13 MENDOZA
AVE

1030 MATANZAS
AVE

1578-90
MADRUGA AVE

2701 LE JEUNE
RD

PROJECT........

RESUBMITTAL
NEW RESIDENCE

REV TO
P#07120037

FINAL NEW 2
STORY RESID

REV. TO
P#06120345
REV TO
P#06040192

REV TO
P#07040390

REV TO
P#05030232

REV. TO
P#06120320

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

RAMON PACHECO

AMELIA
ENSENAT-COHEN

MANNY REUS

MARIO CORO

PASCUAL PEREZ,
KILIDDJIAN

GEORGE E PEON

FULLERTON DIAZ

ARCHITECTS

NICHOLS BROSCH
WURST WOLFE &
ASSOCI

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

APP CM 07/08/08

L.JAUREGUI ,B.BROCKHOUSE
AS NOTED
D.SACKMAN, L .SOUSA
E.LLANO

APP CM 07/08/08

APP LJ,MS

DEFF BH,EL

ADM APP CM 4.18.08

APP CM 06.16.08






